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200505020002
08980

05/02/2005
02:42:44

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS,
WILLIAM A JR

200505180002
40820

05/18/2005
01:22:50

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERRY, LINDA

200505190002
43450

05/19/2005
12:22:52

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLINS,
ROSEMARY T

200505200002
45860

05/20/2005
11:26:52

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WADE,
NICHOLAS O
NEIL

200505250002
53580

05/25/2005
08:38:02

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNIGHTEN,
HEATHER W

200505040002
13450

05/04/2005
12:27:08

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GADDIS,
LAURA

200505170002
36180

05/17/2005
09:43:46

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUESS, GREG
A

200505120002
30470

05/12/2005
04:04:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUTERA,
TAMMY M

200505130002
30740

05/13/2005
09:18:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX, SUSAN
V

200505260002
56920

05/26/2005
01:49:02

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES,
VIRGIE L

200505230002
47340

05/23/2005
08:23:32

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOWLING,
PATRICIA

200505260002
57790

05/26/2005
04:08:31

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEELEY,
KATHERYN H


