Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505020002 08980	05/02/2005 02:42:44	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, WILLIAM A JR						·
200505180002 40820	05/18/2005 01:22:50	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERRY, LINDA						
200505190002 43450	05/19/2005 12:22:52	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLINS, ROSEMARY T						
200505200002 45860	05/20/2005 11:26:52	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WADE, NICHOLAS O NEIL						
200505250002 53580	05/25/2005 08:38:02	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNIGHTEN, HEATHER W						
200505040002 13450	05/04/2005 12:27:08	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GADDIS, LAURA						
200505170002 36180	05/17/2005 09:43:46	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUESS, GREG A						
200505120002 30470	05/12/2005 04:04:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUTERA, TAMMY M						
200505130002 30740	05/13/2005 09:18:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX, SUSAN						
200505260002 56920	05/26/2005 01:49:02	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, VIRGIE L						
200505230002 47340	05/23/2005 08:23:32	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOWLING, PATRICIA						
200505260002 57790	05/26/2005 04:08:31	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEELEY, KATHERYN H						